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TRINCA FERRO 01/12/2022

Dono
RODRIGO
RICARDO
TAVARES

WANDERSON
CELSO
AURELIO
EDUARDO
ESPETO
ANDRE
CARLOS

Cidade
NIT
ARA

MARICA
NITEROI
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA

10/15 min
0/117
0/104
0/100
0/100
0/98
0/92
0/82
0/78
0/61
0/43
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